
Versandkonditionen

Versandart Lieferländer Maximalgewicht Gebührenfrei ab Gebühr

PostPac Priority
Deutschland,
Liechtenstein,
Österreich, Schweiz

10 kg 1000.00 ? 50.00 ?
1 kg 100.00 ? 20.00 ?

Versandart Lieferländer Maximalgewicht Gebührenfrei ab Gebühr

Express Post
Deutschland,
Liechtenstein,
Österreich, Schweiz

250 g 150.00 ? 35.00 ?
2 kg 300.00 ? 55.00 ?

Versandart Lieferländer Maximalgewicht Gebührenfrei ab Gebühr

Schweizerische Post
Deutschland,
Liechtenstein,
Österreich, Schweiz

10 kg 1000.00 ? 25.00 ?
1 kg 100.00 ? 10.00 ?

Versandart Lieferländer Maximalgewicht Gebührenfrei ab Gebühr

Direct to Me
Deutschland,
Liechtenstein,
Österreich, Schweiz

1 kg 1000.00 ? 89.00 ?

 

http://www.resellerclub24.de/de/E-Commerce/Online-Shop/Versandkonditionen?currency=4&pdfview=1&smallscreen=0

1/1


